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EMILE DE MOT

Construction of @
building with 27 flats
and a building with
36 student flats

Avenue Emile de Motlaan, 25
& 1000 Brussels



EMILE DE MOT

Property Owner

Compagnie de développement Promiris
Architect

AXENT Avrchitects

Structural engineer

Ellyps

Special engineer
CES

Acoustical engineer
D2S International
Building control
Seco
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Category

Works beginning date
Delivery

Works costs

Flats number

Number of bedrooms
Floors

Overground surface

Basement surface

Residential
24/04/2023
11/02/2025
13.405.000,00 EUR
27

36

G+9

5.624 m?

3.074 m?
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